	[bookmark: _GoBack]DATE
	8am -8:45amSTUDY LEAVE SCHEDULE 2016 – ROOMS FOR THESE SESSIONS WILL BE PUBLISHED IN THE Y11 DINING AREA DAILY

(Breakfast Session)
	9am – 10am
(Period 1)
	10am – 11am
(Period 2)
	11:15am – 12:15pm
(Period 3)
	12:15pm – 1:15pm
(Period 4)
	2:15pm – 3:15pm
(Period 5)
	3:15pm – 4:30pm
(After school)

	Mon 16th May
	RE – A Block

	
	
	
	ENGLISH LITERATURE – E7
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	FRENCH – M16
	

	
	
	
	
	
	PE - Sports Hall
	
	

	Tues 17th May
	FRENCH – Languages Corridor


	MUSIC
A1
	BUSINESS STUDIES – M15
	
	PE - Sports Hall
	PE- Sports Hall
	RESISTANT MATERIALS

	
	
	
	BIOLOGY – UNIT1
S7
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	PE – Sports Hall
	
	
	ICT – M7
	HISTORY M15

	
	
	
	MUSIC - A1
	
	
	
	

	Wed 18th May
	ICT – M7

	PE - Sports Hall 
	HISTORY – M15
	RE – STARTING 12 – 12:45 – PRE EXAM
	
	BUSINESS STUDIES – M15

	Thurs 19th May
	CHEMISTRY – UNIT 1 –S7
	PE - Sports Hall
	
	MATHS – LINEAR – PAPER 1, SESSION 1
	
	RESISTANT MATERIALS

	
	
	
	
	HISTORY – M15
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	GERMAN – M11
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	SPANISH – M9/M10
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	DRAMA – E2
	

	Friday 20th May
	SPANISH – Languages Corridor


	PE - Sports Hall
	PE - Sports Hall
	HISTORY – M15
	
	MUSIC - A1 
	

	
	
	
	
	PE - Sports Hall
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	MUSIC - A1
	
	
	

	Mon 23rd May
	


	
	
	LINEAR MATHS – PAPER 1, SESSION 2
Maths Corridor
	GEOGRAPHY – A4

	
	
	
	
	
	ENGLISH LANGUAGE – READING – E7
	DRAMA – E2

	Tues 24th May
	DRAMA – E2
	
	BUSINESS STUDIES – M15
	ENGLISH LITERATURE – E7
	
	RESISTANT MATERIALS

	
	
	
	
	
	
	HISTORY – M15

	Wed 25th May
	BUSINESS STUDIES – M15


	
	HISTORY – M15
	MUSIC – A1
	PHYSICS – UNIT 1 – S7
	BUSINESS STUDIES – M15
	BUSINESS STUDIES – M15 

	Thurs 26th  May
	MATHS – LINEAR

	
	
	HISTORY – M15
	MUSIC – A1
	MUSIC – A1
	RESISTANT MATERIALS

	
	
	
	
	ICT – M7
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	GERMAN – M11
	
	
	

	Friday 27th May
	
 

	
	
	
	HISTORY – M15,16,17
GEOGRAPHY – A4,5,6
	


	DATE
	8am -8:45am
(Breakfast Session)
	9am – 10am
(Period 1)
	10am – 11am
(Period 2)
	11:15am – 12:15pm
(Period 3)
	12:15pm – 1:15pm
(Period 4)
	2:15pm – 3:15pm
(Period 5)
	3:15pm – 4:30pm
(After school)

	Mon 6th June
	HISTORY – M15

	
	
	FOOD STARTING 11:15 – 12:45 – PRE EXAM – T3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	MUSIC – A1
	GERMAN – M11
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	ENGLISH LANGUAGE – WRITTEN – E7
	

	Tues 7th June
	


	
	COMPUTING  - T8
	LINEAR MATHS – PAPER 1, SESSION 4
Maths Corridor
	GEOGRAPHY – M15
	RESISTANT MATERIALS

	
	
	
	
	
	COMPUTING – M7
	HISTORY – M15

	Wed 8th June
	GERMAN – M11
	
	HISTORY – M15
	MUSIC – A1
	
	BUSINESS STUDIES
M15
	BUSINESS STUDIES
M15

	
	COMPUTING – M7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 9th June
	MATHS
Maths Corridor

	
	
	HISTORY – M15
	MUSIC – A1
	MUSIC - A1
	RESISTANT MATERIALS

	
	
	
	
	MATHS METHODS PAPER 1 – SESSION 1
Maths Corridor
	
	

	Friday 10th June
	BUSINESS STUDIES
M15
	
	
	HISTORY – M15
	
	
	

	
	BIOLOGY – UNIT2 – S7
	
	
	MUSIC STARTING 11:15 – 12:45 – PRE EXAM
	
	

	Mon 13th June
	


	MATHS METHODS PAPER 1 – SESSION 2
Maths Corridor
	
	
	

	
	
	
	CATERING – 10:30 – 12:30 – T3
	
	
	

	Tues 14th June
	MATHS
Maths Corridor
	
	
	HISTORY– STARTING 12 – 12:45 – PRE EXAM – M15
	
	RESISTANT MATERIALS

	Wed 15th June
	

	MATHS METHODS PAPER 2 – SESSION 1
Maths Corridor
	CHEMISTRY UNIT 2– STARTING 12 – 12:45 – PRE EXAM – S7
	BUSINESS STUDIES M15
	

	Thurs 16th June
	

	MATHS METHODS PAPER 2 – SESSION 2
Maths Corridor
	HISTORY – M15
	
	
	

	
	
	
	MATHS METHODS– STARTING 12 – 12:45 – PRE EXAM
Maths Corridor
	
	

	Friday 17th June
	PHYSICS – UNIT 2 – S7

 
	
	
	
	
	
	


Half term sessions – 
MUSIC – THURSDAY 2ND JUNE – TIMES TBC
MATHS LINEAR SESSION 3 – SATURDAY 4TH JUNE – 10AM – 1PM

